

A B, road of city and road		
①	Setting out pillars	V rate
	P-22	
②	Bench mark - 1 No.	
	@ Rs 4569.82 each	54570.00
③	Reference pillars - 3 No.	
	@ Rs 2073.33 each	56220.00
④	Clearing and grubbing of road land	V rate P-22
	= 0.562 ha @ Rs 49739.47/ha	27954.00
⑤	Cost of subgrade	
	V rate P-22 = 1733	80740.00
	@ Rs 189.60/m ³	6328730.00
⑥	Box cutting	V rate
	P-22 = 24.60 m	
	@ Rs 82.01/m ³	2017.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) P/v traffic sign vide P-24					
(2) 600mm triangular - 6 No.					
@ Rs 4081.27 each - Rs 24488 =					
(2) 800x 600 mm rectangular					
- 2 No @ Rs 7747.78 each - Rs 15496 =					
(2) 600x 450 mm rectangular					
- 2 No @ Rs 5271.34 each - Rs 10543 =					
(1) octagon - 2 No					
@ Rs 9920.52 each - Rs 19841 =					
(19) Planting of tree - 58					
No @ Rs 749.72 each - Rs 43484 =					
(20) P/v Road furniture					
Vide P-24					
(2) km post - 1 No @ Rs 2345.81					
each - Rs 2346 =					
(22) 200m - 4 No @ Rs 665.89 each					
- Rs 2664 =					
(21) Cost of curb and material obtained from borrow pit vide P-24					
(2) 1 each 100m = 886.16 m ³					
@ Rs 132.56/m ³ - Rs 117469 =					
(22) 1 each 1000m = 964.31 m ³					
@ Rs 187.23/m ³ - Rs 180548 =					
					Rs 6300076 =
Add 1% Lab chrgs					(+) Rs 63000 =
					Rs 6363076 =
less 10%					- Rs 636308 =
Continuation					Rs 5789768 =

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]